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CHICKEN & MUSHROOM 
VOL AU VENT

1,5,6,9,12

CRONIN'S 6    STEAK SANDWICH

PARCEL OF BRIE 1,5,6,12

CREAMY KENMARE BAY 
SEAFOOD CHOWDER 1,2,3,4,6,9,12,14

SLOW ROAST LEG OF KERRY LAMB

HALF PORTION OF ANY ROAST

Herb & Onion Stuffing 

5,6,9,12

1,5,6,9,12
Herb & Onion Stuffing

All roasts served with mashed potatoes, vegetables, chips & gravy

ROAST PRIME IRISH RIB OF BEEF 

€12.95

€19.50

€17.95

€17.95

Served with Mashed Potatoes, Vegetables & Gravy

SAUTÉED ONIONS & MUSHROOMS
ONION RINGS
CHIPS
MASHED POTATOES
STEAMED VEGETABLES 
SIDE SALAD 
COLESLAW
STUFFING 

Killarney Urban Farm Leaves, Warm Grilled Chicken, Garlic
Croutons, Bacon Lardons, Shaved Parmesan Cheese &
House Dressing

WARM CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD TOASTED SPECIAL

Beetroot Burger, Grilled Red Pepper, Eve’s Leaves Tomato Relish,
Pesto Aioli, Gluten Free Vegan Bun, Chips & Slaw

SALADS & SIDES

LIGHT BITES

€4.50
€4.00
€3.00
€3.00
€4.00
€3.50

1,3,6,10,12

6

1,6

1

6

Smashed Garden Peas, Tartar Sauce & Fresh Lemon

Allergies: 1.Cereals (Gluten), 2.Crustaceans, 3.Eggs, 4.Fish, 5.Soyabeans,
6.Dairy, 7.Peanuts, 8.Nuts, 9.Celery, 10.Mustard, 11.Sesame, 12.Sulphites,

13.Lupin, 14.Molluscs, (V) Vegetarian

BLUEBELL FALLS IRISH GOATS CHEESE
TARTLET  

Killarney Urban Farm Leaves, Roasted Cherry Tomatoes,
Toasted Pine Nuts, Basil Pesto & Balsamic Glaze

MAINS

PLANT IT BURGER

ROASTS

CHILLI & GINGER 
TIGER PRAWNS 

3,9,10

ROAST BREAST OF TURKEY & HAM

€10.95/€16.50

Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Onion, Chips & Salad

Bríoche Bun, Lettuce, Tomato, Pesto Aioli, Grilled Red
Pepper, Eve’s Leaves Relish, Chips & Slaw

CAJUN CHICKEN FILLET BURGER

Bríoche Bun, Lettuce, Tomato, Garlic Aioli, Mature Cheddar, Bacon,
Eve’s Leaves Relish, Chips & Slaw

Garlic Ciabatta, Sautéed Onions & Mushrooms,
Chips, Salad & Pepper Sauce

All our meats are sourced from local suppliers.
Our local suppliers include Killarney Urban Farm, Star Seafood,

Cronin’s Butchers, Tim Jones Butchers, Fenit Potatoes, and
O’Shea’s Fruit & Vegetables. Our Beef is of Irish Origin.

OUR LOCAL SUPPLIERS

€9.95

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY 

Killarney Urban Farm Leaves, Pickled Fennel & 
Chef's Salsa

1,3,4,5,6,10,14

€9.95

€11.50

Killarney Urban Farm Leaves, Berry Compote &
Balsamic Glaze

Homemade Breads

€10.95

Homemade Breads

Garlic Ciabatta Bread

€18.95
Blue Cheese Dip, Celery
Main course accompanied with Chips

Rich White Wine & Spring Onion Sauce
Main course accompanied with Chips

€10.95

€9.50

€17.50

1,3,5,6,9

1,2,5,6

1,3,6,12

6,8,12

10,12

1,5,10

1,5,10,12

1,3,5,6,12

1,6,10

€18.50

€18.50

€20.95

Coconut Cream, Vegetables, Basmati Rice & Poppadom

Roast Squash & Chickpea (V) 
Chicken
Prawns 
Add Half and Half 

KILLARNEY IPA BEER BATTER
COD & CHIPS 1,3,4,5,12

€12.50

€14.95

€15.95

€18.95
€17.95

€19.95

€15.50PASTA CARBONARA

Creamy White Wine Sauce, Mushrooms, Bacon & Parmesan
Cheese & Garlic Ciabatta
Add Chicken

1,3,5,6,10

HOT & SPICY OR SMOKEY BARBEQUE  
CHICKEN WINGS

"Avenue's Famous Traditional Irish Roasts"

oz 1,6,7,9,10,12

8    BEEF BURGERoz

AVENUE THAI RED CURRY 5,8,9

(2)

€17.50

€1.50

SMOKED HADDOCK & SALMON FISH
CAKES 

€10.95/€16.50

€2.50

€6.50

1,6 €2.50

PIZZA
MARGHERITA 12"
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella

€14.501,6

VEGETARIAN 12"

1,6

€15.95

Tomato Sauce, Urban Farm Pesto, Olives, Cherry Tomatoes,
Feta & Mozzarella

THE ITALIAN PEPPERONI 12"

1,6

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Spicy Pepperoni 

€15.95

Proud Members of Good Food Ireland 
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