KENMARE ROOMS

MENU

KILLARNEY AVENUE HOTEL

www.killarneyavenue.com

East Avenue, Town Centre, Killarney, Co. Kerry, Ireland







KENMARE ROOMS

LIGHT BITES

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY 1,3,5,6,9 V Homemade Breads	€6.50
CREAMY KENMARE BAY SEAFOOD CHOWDER 1,2,3,4,6,9,12,14 Homemade Breads	€10.95
PARCEL OF BRIE 1,5,6,12 V Killarney Urban Farm Leaves, Berry Compote & Balsamic Glaze	€9.95
SMOKED HADDOCK & SALMON FISH CAKES 1,3,4,5,6,10,14 Killarney Urban Farm Leaves, Pickled Fennel & Chef's Salsa	€9.95
CHILLI & GINGER TIGER PRAWNS 1,2,5,6 Garlic Ciabatta Bread	€11.50
HOT & SPICY OR SMOKEY BARBEQUE CHICKEN WINGS 3,9,10 Blue Cheese Dip, Celery	€10.95
Main course accompanied with Chips CHICKEN & MUSHROOM VOL AU VENT 1,3,6,12	€18.95 €9.50
Rich White Wine & Spring Onion Sauce Main course accompanied with Chips	€17.50

SALADS & SIDES

BLUEBELL FALLS IRISH GOATS CHEESE TARTLET 6,8,12 V	€10.95/€16.50
Killarney Urban Farm Leaves, Roasted Cherry Tomatoes, Toasted Pine Nuts, Basil Pesto & Balsamic Glaze	
WARM CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 1,3,6,10,12	€10.95/€16.50
Killarney Urban Farm Leaves, Warm Grilled Chicken, Garlic Croutons, Bacon Lardons, Shaved Parmesan Cheese & House Dressing	

SAUTÉED ONIONS & MUSHROOMS 6	€4.50
ONION RINGS 1,6	€4.00
CHIPS 1	€3.00
MASHED POTATOES 6	€3.00
STEAMED VEGETABLES	€4.00
SIDE SALAD 10,12	€3.50
COLESLAW	€2.50
STUFFING 1,6	€2.50

OUR LOCAL SUPPLIERS

All our meats are sourced from local suppliers. Our local suppliers include Killarney Urban Farm, Star Seafood, Cronin's Butchers, Tim Jones Butchers, Fenit Potatoes, and O'Shea's Fruit & Vegetables. Our Beef is of Irish Origin.

ROASTS "Avenue's Famous Traditional Irish Roasts"

SLOW ROAST LEG OF KERRY LAMB 1,5,6,9,12 Herb & Onion Stuffing	€19.50
ROAST PRIME IRISH RIB OF BEEF 5,6,9,12	€17.95
ROAST BREAST OF TURKEY & HAM 1,5,6,9,12 Herb & Onion Stuffing	€17.95
All roasts served with mashed potatoes, vegetables, chips & gravy	
HALF PORTION OF ANY ROAST Served with Mashed Potatoes, Vegetables & Gravy	€12.95

MAINS

CRONIN'S 6oz STEAK SANDWICH 1,6,7,9,10,12 Garlic Ciabatta, Sautéed Onions & Mushrooms, Chips, Salad & Pepper Sauce	€20.95
80z BEEF BURGER 1,3,5,6,10 Bríoche Bun, Lettuce, Tomato, Garlic Aioli, Mature Cheddar, Bacon, Eve's Leaves Relish, Chips & Slaw	€18.50
CAJUN CHICKEN FILLET BURGER 1,5,10,12 Bríoche Bun, Lettuce, Tomato, Pesto Aioli, Grilled Red Pepper, Eve's Leaves Relish, Chips & Slaw	€18.50
AVENUE THAI RED CURRY 5,8,9 Coconut Cream, Vegetables, Basmati Rice & Poppadom (1)	
Roast Squash & Chickpea (V)	€15.95
Chicken	€17.95
Prawns (2)	€18.95
Add Half and Half	€1.50
KILLARNEY IPA BEER BATTER COD & CHIPS 1,3,4,5,12	€19.95
Smashed Garden Peas, Tartar Sauce & Fresh Lemon	
PASTA CARBONARA 1,3,5,6,12	€15.50
Creamy White Wine Sauce, Mushrooms, Bacon & Parmesan Cheese & Garlic Ciabatta	
Add Chicken	€17.50
TOASTED SPECIAL 1,6,10	€12.50
Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Onion, Chips & Salad	
PLANT IT BURGER 1,5,10 V	€14.95
Beetroot Burger, Grilled Red Pepper, Eve's Leaves Tomato Relish, Pesto Aioli, Gluten Free Vegan Bun, Chips & Slaw	

PIZZA

MARGHERITA 12" 1,6 V Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella	€14.50
VEGETARIAN 12" 1,6 V	€15.95
Tomato Sauce, Urban Farm Pesto, Olives, Cherry Tomatoes, Feta & Mozzarella	
THE ITALIAN PEPPERONI 12" 1,6	€15.95

Proud Members of Good Food Ireland

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Spicy Pepperoni